U10 BOYS SINGLES



' B T-
i =¥/ 747k
1@ Snir—7-uaam
) -
-

. .
- v
) e
R == - - “““ )
- A Y — —g—y T ATt | U N \

U10 GIRLS SINGLES



NG “_-“.

’.
=D - L
S DHRET :
8 - T MO T

-
| ' > '
'\

-

- . »
- ‘L /
=
— - o,

- "U10 BOYS SINGLES CONSOLATION



D g —srts

i /
8 b 2
P DURET w

- S OGS

\‘

"U10 GIRLS SINGLES CONSOLATION



20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

40

a1

42

43

a4

as

a6

a7

a8

a9

STATUS  Pref

13~16

9~12

13~16

9~12

912

13~16

JUAT AERED
bye

KAz 1@t
BAEY P5=t
180k BRA
bye

bye

Ei 2 NI =]
BB RK
bye

bye

ILIE A
s 455K
bye

bye

Bl 28
WE hEF
bye

=5 Bt
BT RE
Kix B
bye

bye

R =
JKH #18
bye

bye

A i
bye

bye

w_E BEE
8 HE
bye

bye

A0 58
NEIR BES
bye

bye

AR FF
BE BE
bye

bye

=f& KE
& —5

B AKX
)l E&
bye

bye

A HEBA
B BB
bye

bye
EEE=PN
15
U\ SE PN
bye

alg %2

BEJ1Z7TAI5T

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

team YUKA

P=>7Z2T 7Y

BE7=2957
VIP Tennis Academy

JITC
HKTA

TUFARSTFZRINDZHFR
VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

EKBEFFKIEFZATHTZ—
HIRSSC

LZYIRFZAZI -

TIAYRTZ1ZFATPF—1n
HIRSSC

JITc
BHPIVESRTFZARI -

RERAMTRI5T
BEEA>5—-F2af VT 2AbyS

BE7=2957
A0y TiRE

FEIRSSC
JITC

BETEARY
TCRHAIPZU—-

JITC
T O PAYKIRF SR

DILSryNIZT
VIP Tennis Academy

Ampersand Tennis Academy

T EMESED

NI4T EHD

PN
63

B RA

A BZB)

5 RKX

LI BEA
U ISR

)1l EE

HARE $REE

61

KX B

BEH %

JKE A

M i

HF 5

AR HF

IITE R

BIE AKX
)l BE

K ML
L% WA

[GEEYS
AV A
61

JIAS A
60
JIAS A
61
JIIAS D
63
BE RK
61
I ER
64
I ER
w.o.
HARE $RBE
61
HARE $REE
AR R
61
61
AR hfF
65
JKE B8
61
JKE 8
65
AR FRES
65
S HE
60
AT
63
AR HF
64
EE RE
5
II7E R
61
IIAE R
63
K HESD
60
IIAE R
61
L% WA
65
AV A
62
AV A
w.o.

als %5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

STATUS

3~4

HE &F
e &K
HNE SRAK
/Ny 2H
LT #A4
SRR
I ZFaxdh
a5 ¥t
Johri Avni
faLLl A
INE A
=H B
2% BA
ftm 7
tRE ¥

o REBE

RRET A=

JITC

Ampersand Tennis Academy

AZN=YILTZARI-IVEKR
HAoOVTAY RPTZARI—IIAREFE
TI HIFr—
TOPA>RVRT—SZE
BEARERT=ZI57

MTS

AMATIIHT=ZAD-b
A>OvTA > RPTZART—IVRF
JITC

JY->FZ 2T

Team REC
HEHETFO->TZAF—LA

H>OvTITSIRE

T8 &BF
60
S &BF
61
MR EBA
64
S BT
62
T #Aa
60
a5 ¥t
62
a5 ¥t
62
s &F
62
Johri Avni
61
HEH BT
61
EH BT
63
EH BT
64
=Z Bh
62
T RIBE
63
it RIEE
62



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

STATUS  Pref

R 15
bye

o —5
1B BRA
FiE AKX
BRE 58
=1 Bt
)l BE
LA #A
INZIR BE;
Al
Aix BH
M 25
[EEE BX
BEF 5t

VIP Tennis Academy

5>OvTiRiE

team YUKA

FEHTERA>Y—F23FIL T ANy

LZYWIRTZARI =)
TCAHIrPz)—
EESyUSY)

EHEIMVESRFZZZI-)

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
JITC

DTSy IS

5
41
B —f5
41
40
2 K
43
41
40
41
LIE A
40

NEIR B

NEIR B

41

HIE 3

43

EEIEPN

40

[EED BK

WNEIR B

40

43

40



STATUS  Pref

1 RO &k gje ] I S
2 HhZE F4AK Ampersand Tennis Academy —— 42 o S
3 =i PE EITHNF - T s EKE "
4 Y p == ] TOPAYRVRT—SZEE — * IRE %4
5 HELL AR, FEINIHTF=ZI-b — R "
‘ B B 90vTA KPFARY AR —— * o s
7 F5im IBEF Team REC — R 74 ¥
43

8 IRH ¥ HEHEFO—>F—AF -1 —



